rSeries 6820-20 Case

3R6820-20B-EW

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length

Carton Width
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Hard

Yes

68 in

201in

3.5in

17 in

20.51in

73.12 b

72.5in

24 in

24.3751in

73.51in

24.51in

172.72 cm
50.80 cm
8.89 cm
43.18 cm
52.07 cm
33.16 kg
184.15 cm
60.96 cm
61.91 cm
186.69 cm

62.23 cm

lof2



Carton Height
Shipping Weight
Max Temp

Min Temp

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3R6820-20B-EW
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24.5in

79.46 Ib

180 F

40 F

Black

62.23 cm
36.04 kg
82.22C

-40.00 C

Empty

20f2



